4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2
Por. imbarcati: 8

1177705F
0468209F
0726107M
1177717M
1106009F
1177715F
1177714M
1177703F

Semnaturi:

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live

Crescator

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

Cod concurs:

Comisia control

37650

Benzing 48900290 SwW-4.5 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:16 GPS
:16 +0
:16 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO2D4DB | 29.05 17:
|DB0469C1 | 29.05 17:
|DBO1D6FO | 29.05 17:
| DAOG4AEAF | 29.05 17:
|DBO2D51E | 29.05 17:
| DA3B70BE | 29.05 17
|DBO3A4FB | 29.05 17
|DB02D4DC | 29.05 17

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

S, 05,2025 04304

gggugariu Valentin

57" 52.3" E

Comisia imbarcare

115027
80006606
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228253_1748538376.pdf

